
U15V -52kg
Mat: 2

Erinma EKE [3e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER

Merel VER EECKE [2e Kyu]
 
JC JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

 

Lien CLEMMINCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC IPPON BUGGENHOUT

Noor DESSEYN [2e Kyu]
 
JC KODOKAN MERCHTEM

 

Erinma EKE

Merel VER EECKE

Appolien TROUBLEYN

Noor DESSEYN

Merel VER EECKE

Appolien TROUBLEYN

Appolien TROUBLEYN

00

10
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00

00
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Appolien TROUBLEYN [2e Kyu]
 
JS SAMURAI WILLEBROEK

00

10

Aagje DE JONGHE [3e Kyu]
 
KJC BAZEL

Noor PHLYPO [2e Kyu]
 
JC KOOLSKAMP 

 

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARENDONK

Margue VERBRUGGHE [3e Kyu]
 
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

 

Aagje DE JONGHE

Noor PHLYPO

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN

Margue VERBRUGGHE

Noor PHLYPO

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN

01
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00

00
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Finale
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U15V -52kg Mat: 2

 

Lien CLEMMINCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC IPPON BUGGENHOUT

Noor DESSEYN [2e Kyu]
 
JC KODOKAN MERCHTEM

Erinma EKE

Noor DESSEYN Noor PHLYPO

1

2

3

3

Plaats Naam

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN
JC ARENDONK

Appolien TROUBLEYN
JS SAMURAI WILLEBROEK

Noor PHLYPO
JC KOOLSKAMP 

Merel VER EECKE
JC JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

00

10

00

10

Erinma EKE [3e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER Noor DESSEYN

Noor PHLYPO [2e Kyu]
 
JC KOOLSKAMP 

00

10

 

 

Margue VERBRUGGHE [3e Kyu]
 
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

Aagje DE JONGHE

Margue VERBRUGGHE Merel VER EECKE

10s2

00

Aagje DE JONGHE [3e Kyu]
 
KJC BAZEL Aagje DE JONGHE

Merel VER EECKE [2e Kyu]
 
JC JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

00

10

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN

Appolien TROUBLEYN [2e Kyu]
 
JS SAMURAI WILLEBROEK

Shelsy VAN OUDHEUSDEN [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARENDONK

00

10
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